Starters to Share
Burrata Cheese (V)(N)

Fire Roasted Pepper Puree, Marinated Tomatoes,
Pine Nut, Vinaigrette

Fire Roasted Octopus (GF)

Smoked Tomato Jam, Garlic Aioli, Chimichurri

Hand Cut Prime Steak Tartare

Mustard, Shallot, Truffle, Egg Yolk, Crisp Bread

Line Caught Wahoo Crudo

Orange, Radish, Shallot, Citrus Soy Vinaigrette

Yellow Fin Tuna Tartare (GF)

Cucumber, Avocado, Bonito Flake, Yuzu Dressing

Crab Cakes

Charred Corn Relish, Lemon Aioli

Pickled Mushroom Salad (V)

Asparagus, Citrus, Nori, Sesame Seed,
Crisp Greens, Miso Dressing

Charred Baby Romaine Hearts

Parmesan Aioli, Shaved Parmesan, Croutons

The Josper

(all steaks come with Potato Confit, Smoked Pepper Jam,
Roast Shallot, Choice of Sauce)

Australian Grain Fed Black Angus Tenderloin 200g (GF)
Australian Grain Fed Black Angus Ribeye 300g (GF)
Australian Grain Fed Black Angus Striploin 300g (GF)
Stockyard Wagyu Striploin MBS 8- 200g (GF)

USDA Prime Black Angus Bone In Ribeye Ikg (for 2-3) (GF)

Redeem
points
Sauces 20 v
Bearnaise (GF)
Black Peppercorn
Chimichurri (GF)(V)
Port Mushroom

Price are thousand rupiah And
subjected 21% tax & service charge

(GF) Gluten Free
(V) Vegetarian
(N) Nut

145

120
150
120
125
135
110

1o

470
490
430
850
1.500

Redeem
points

2.315

1.916

2.395

1.916

1.996

2.156

1.756

1.836

Redeem
points

7.506
7.826

6.867

13.576

23.958

GRILL

Larger Plates
Roasted Barramundi (GF)

Cauliflower Puree, Marinated Vegetables, Lemon

Marinated Free Rﬂnge Half Chicken (GF)
Baby Carrot, Potato Puree, Roast Shallot,

Chimichurri

Slow Cooked Australian Lamb Rack

Spiced Pumpkin Hummus,
Minted Crushed Peas, Jus

Spiced Cauliflower Steak (V)(N)

Romesco Sauce, Marinated Tomato,
Pickled Onion

Red Snapper (GF)

King Prawn & Clam Stew, Smoked Pepper Jam, Aioli

Australian Wagyu Beef Burger

Cheddar, Caramelized Onion, Pickle, Crisp Lettuce,
Tomato, Secret Sauce, Toasted Bun, Chips

For the Tahle
Roasted Broccoli (GF)(V)

Seaweed Butter, Chili

Cucumber § Tomato (GF)(V)
Blue Cheese, Red Wine Vinaigrette

Roast Garlic Mashed Potatoes (GF)(V)

Salted Butter, Chive

Arugula Salad (GF)(VI(N)

Shaved Parmesan, Pine Nuts, Balsamic

Crips Potato Wedges (GF)(V)

Sea Salt, Garlic Aioli
Charred Asparagus

Miso, Bonito, Sesame, Lemon

Coconut Cheesecake (V)
Pickled Strawberry, Blue Berry,

White Chocolate Crumble, Raspberry Puree

Mille Feuilie (V)

Matcha Green Tea Cream, Mango, Lychee,

Dragon Fruit Sponge

Pear Aimond Tart (VI(N)

Hazelnut Crumble, Honeycomb Tuile,
Vanilla Gelato

Sliced seasonal Fruit Platter (GF)(V)

Redeem
points
180 2.874
170 2.715
470 7.506
170 2.715
220 3.513
180 2.874
Redeem
points
7[] 1.118
7[] 1.118
60 @ 98
60 « 98
60 @ 98
7[] 1.118
Redeem
points
g[] 1.437
8[] 1.277
8[] 1.277
7[] 1.118



CHAMPAGNE & BUBBLES
Louis Roederer Cristal Brut
GH MUMM Cordon Rouge

Moet § Chandon Imperial Brut
MAN Brut

South Africa
Two Islands Reserve Brut

Adelaide Hills | Pinot Noir | Limestone coast | Chardonnay
Traditional method | Vinified in Bali

Two Islands Sparkling Shiraz

Padthaway & Barossa Valley | Traditional method
South Australian Grapes | Vinified in Bali

Two Islands Sparkling Chardonnay

Limestone coast | Vinified in Bali

Cape DiSGOVBFU Brut Couvee
Chardonnay | Traditional Made

CORAVIN PREMIUM SELECTION BY GLASS

Penfolds ST.Henri Shiraz
2018 | South Australia

BV Tapestry, Nava Valley
2016 | USA

Beringer Knights Valley
Cabernet sauvignon, 2017 | USA

Beringer Luminus Napa Valley
Chardonnay 1 2014 | USA

Penfolds Bin 2

Shiraz 1 2020 | South Australia

WHITE WINE BY GLASS

Penfolds Bin 31l Tumbarumba
Chardonnay | 2014 | Australia

BV

Chardonnay | 2016 | California — USA

Beringel‘ Founder Estate
Sauvignon Blanc 1 2017 | USA

Two Islands Reserve Chardonnay
Adelaide Hills | Vinified in Bali

Sweet Alexandria

Indonesia

RED WINE BY GLASS

Beringer Founder Estate
Cabernet Sauvignon 1 2018, USA

JJ William Shiraz

2021 | Australia
Two Islands Shiraz Reserve

Barossa Valley | Vinified in Bali

Two Islands Reserve CabSav

South Australian grapes | Vinified in Bali

Two Island Cabernet Meriot

Limestone coast | Vinified in Bali

ROSE WINE BY GLASS
Aga Rose

Indonesia

SPARKLING WINE BY GLASS
Sparkling Tunjung

Indonesia

SPIRITS

COGNAC

Martell VSOP
Martell Gordon Blue
Hennessy VSOP
Hennessy X0

SINGLE MALT WHISKY
Glenfiddich12Y0
GlenLivet 12 Y0
GlenLivet15Y0
Highland Park 12 YO
Macallan12Y0
Macallan1sY0
Macallan18 Y0

BLENDED SCOTH WHISKY
JW Blue Label

JW Black Label

JW Red Label / JGB Rare

Chivas Regal 12 Y0

Chivas Regal 18 Y0

Chivas Royal Salute 21Y0

Suntory the Chita

AMERICAN WHISKY
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey
Jack Daniels

[RISH WHISKY
Jameson
0ld Bushmilis

VODKA

Beluga Gold Line

Belvedere

Absolute Elyx/ Grey Goose
Absolute Blue/ Raspberry/ Citron
Kettle One

Seagram’s / Smirnoff

14.500
0.000
3.550

1100

1100

890

990
790

1.500
1.200
650
650
950

950
320
210
180
125

290
230
180
180
150

125

165

255
745
250
950

185
185
250
250
250
495
900

850
135
120
125

220

o00
185

175
150
135

120
135

250
175
150
120
130
110

231.594
79.860
56.701

17.569

17.569

830

12.618

23.958

19.166
10.832
10.832

8.785

2.574
5.111
4312
2.875

1.997

4.632
3.674
2.875
2.875

2.396

1.997

165

4.073

745
250
950

185
185
250
250
250
495
900

850
135
120
125

220

00
185

175
150
135

120
135

250
175
150
120
130
110

GIN

Monkey 47

Hendricks

Tanqueray 10

Roku / Bulidog

Bombay Sapphire
East Indies / Beefeater

PREMIUM BALINESE SPIRITS
Arak Dewi Sri / Arak Bumbung / Arak D'Wan
Arak Salak Selaka Ning / Arak Palwana

RUM

Ron Zacapa 23

Ca Chaca Sagatiba

Kraken Black Spiced

Bacardi Light/Spiced

Captain Morgan Light/Spiced

Myers Dark Rum / Nusa Cana Rum / Two Rogues Spiced

TEQUILA

Patron Silver / Don Julio Reposado / 1800 Angjo
1800 Reposado / 1800 Coconut

Olmeca / Jose Cuervo0

MEZCAL

Los Danzantes Angjo

Los Danzantes Reposado

Los Danzantes Joven

Machetazo Cupreata / Espadin / Espadin

LIQUEUR

D.0.M Benedictine / Grand Marnier
Galliano/ X-Rated/ Jagermeister
Cointreau/ Malibu/ Vacari Sambuca
Frangelico/ St.Germain

Baileys/ Southern Comfort

Kahlua

APERITIF
Campari/ Aperol/ Pernod/ Richard 45
Martini Dry/ Bianco/ Swest Vermouth

BEERS

Singaraja Pilsener

Prost Larger / Bali Hai

Bintang / Bintang Radler / Bintang Crystal / Smirnoff ice
Prost Draught Beer

Heineken / Corona

DIaDlU IPA (By Can 500ml)

SODA'S

Soda Water, Coke, Coke Zero, Lemonade, Tanic Water
Homemade Ginger Ale

GET HEALTHY
Orange / Watermelon / Pineapple
Coconut

COFFEE § TEA

Espresso / Long Black/ Americano

Café Latte/ Flat White/ Cappuccino

EBT/ Peppermint/ Earl Grey/ Peppermint
Green Tea/ Darjeeling/ Chamomile

Ha20

Equil Stili Small

Equil Stili Large

Equil Sparkling Small
Equil Sparkling Large

BIG FISH SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
Big Fish Coffee

Espresso Coffee | Frangelico | Sweet Vermouth | Honey Hazelnut Liqueur | Vodka

The Yoga's

Jack Daniels | Black Currant Liqueur | Raspberry | Strawberry | Cranberry

Black & Yellow

Galliano | Hazelnut | Lemon | Pineapple | Vodka | Cabernet Merlot

Soft Pink

Gin | X-Rated | Lychee | Lemon | Honey | Strawberry

Ball of B-52

Coffee Liquer | Baileyes | Grand Marnier | White Chocolate
Joy Seduction

St.Germain | East Indies Gin | Rose | Cucumber | Lemon

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

sangria

Martell VSOP | Mulled Red Wine | Seasonal Fruits | Lemonade
Singapore Sling

Beefeater Gin | D.O.M Benedictine | De Kuyper Apricot Brandy
Angustura bitter | Pineapple | Soda

Negroni

Beefeater Gin | Sweet Vermouth | Campari

Aperol Spritz

Aperol | Sparkling Wine | Orange
Penicillin

Red Label Scotch Whisky | Honey | Ginger | Lemon

FROZEN COCKTAIL
Stueet Blue

Absolute Vodka | Blue Curacao | Coconut | Vanilla

Rich Sensation

Kahlua | Baileys | Amaretto | Vanilla Ice Cream

Tropical Dragon

Beefeater Gin | Pineapple Liqueur | Guava | Dragon Fruit

235
220
195
150
140
120

a0
80

265
150
140
120
100
100

185
150
120

180
170
160
140

160
130
120
120

110
100

100
100

49
a5
65
69
75
89

35
40

9
65

45
95
35
35

45
75
45
80

200
200
200
200
200
200

180
180

180
170
170

170
170
170





